Fertility
Product Catalogue
Enabling better fertility outcomes with first-in-class solutions
table of contents
About Esco Medical ...........................................................................................04
MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator .............................................................................06
CultureCoin® ....................................................................................................07
Multiroom Incubator .......................................................................................08

ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos
Ordering Information
* Under normal condition (CO2 setpoint reached at 6.0%, all lids closed).
**  Under normal condition (O2 setpoint reached at 5.0%, all lids closed).
Speci�cations TL6 TL12
Overall Dimensions (W x D x H) 805 x 590 x 375 mm (31.7 x 23.2 x 14.8” ) 950 x 685 x 375 mm (37.4 x 27.0 x 14.8”)
Chamber Dimensions 120 x 90 x 26 mm (4.7 x 3.5 x 1”)
Power supply 115/230V, 50/60 Hz
Power consumption 330 W 650 W
Temperature Control Range 28.7 - 41.0 °C
*Gas Consumption (CO2) < 2 L/h
**Gas Consumption (N2) < 5 L/h
CO2 Control Range 2.9% - 9.9%
O2 Control Range 2.0% - 20.0%
Input Gas Pressure 0.4 – 0.6 bar (5.80 – 8.70 PSI)
Built-in Microscope Zeiss 20x, objective has numerical aperture of 0.35, specialized for 640 nm illumination
Embryo Illumination 0.064s per image, using 1W single red LED (635nm)
Camera Resolution 1920 x 1200. Monochrome, 12-bit, IDS system
Optics Tube Ratio 3.00 px/µm
Imaging Focal Planes 5, 10 and 20min intervals in 3, 5 and 7 focal planes
Number of pixels in stored image 670 x 670 860 x 860
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Unit
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
MIRI® TL Viewer Software
2070042 MRI-VIEWER MIRI® Time-Lapse Viewer
1320095 MRI-SERVER MIRI® Time-Lapse Server
Accessories

2
 Incubators
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
IR Sensor Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170257 CCL-050B-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170272 CCL-170B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170278 CCL-240B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 240 L IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170258 CCL-050B-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170273 CCL-170B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170279 CCL-240B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60Hz
Suppressed O2 Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170260 CCL-050T-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170275 CCL-170T-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 AC 50/60 Hz
2170281 CCL-240T-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170261 CCL-050T-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170276 CCL-170T-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170282 CCL-240T-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
14
• Accuracy: ± 0.2 ºC

>99.999% for particle size between 0.1 to 0.3 microns per IEST-RP-CC001.3 / H14 per EN 1822
21
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation Basic Configuration and Multi-Purpose
2070177 MAW-3D8  Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 3ft 3ft (0.91m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070017 MAW-4D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070025 MAW-4D9 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070018 MAW-6D8-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070026 MAW-6D9-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070050 MAW-6D8-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070039 MAW-6D9-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070036 MAW-6D8-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070038 MAW-6D9-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
Esco ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers
2070068 MAW-4D8-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070070 MAW-4D9-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070069 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070071 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070075 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070074 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070072 MAW-6D8-MP-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070073 MAW-6D9-MP-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers and Trigas Mixer
2070187 MAW-4D8-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070188 MAW-4D9-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070189 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070190 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070191 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC-G
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone,
MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070192 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC-G
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone,
MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070193 MAW-6D8-MP-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070194 MAW-6D9-MP-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
Stereomicroscope
1320375 MS – I Stereomicroscope
Stereomicroscope
Overall Dimensions (W x D x H) 250 x 250 x 240 mm ( 9.8” x 9.8” x 9.4”)